:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7601420

Oct 23, 2023 - 06:08 (UTC)

In epoch 237,544 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 33529 - 0.016583351 ETH®
29.27 USD

2 33530 - 0.057870294 ETH®
102.16 USD

3 33531 - 0.016399408 ETH®
28.95 USD

4 33532 - 0.016571296 ETH®
29.25 USD

S 33533 - 0.016566386 ETH®
29.24 USD

6 33534 - 0.016490975 ETH®
29.11 USD

7 33536 - 0.016975162 ETH®
29.96 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/7601420
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/237544
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33529
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33530
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33531
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33532
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33533
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33534
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33536

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

33538

33539

Validator Id

971323

Amount

- 0.016967856
29.95 USD

- 0.058328889
102.97 USD

- 0.016643921
29.38 USD

- 0.016973961
29.96 USD

- 0.016641136
29.37 USD

- 0.014108603
24.90 USD

- 0.016922571
29.87 USD

- 0.016802513
29.66 USD

- 0.016980764
29.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.041268600
72.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33538
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33539
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33540
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33541
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33542
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33556
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33557
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33558
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/33564
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/971323

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



