

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-15 01:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7601420
DATE & TIME	Oct 23, 2023 · 06:08 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>237,544</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	33529	- 0.016583351 ETH ⊘ 29.27 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>33530</u>	- 0.057870294 ETH ⊘ 102.16 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>33531</u>	- 0.016399408 ETH ⊘ 28.95 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>33532</u>	- 0.016571296 ETH ⊘ 29.25 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>33533</u>	- 0.016566386 ETH ⊘ 29.24 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>33534</u>	- 0.016490975 ETH ⊘ 29.11 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>33536</u>	- 0.016975162 ETH ⊘ 29.96 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>33538</u>	- 0.016967856 ETH ⊘ 29.95 USD	
<u>9</u>	33539	- 0.058328889 ETH ③ 102.97 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>33540</u>	- 0.016643921 ETH ↔ 29.38 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>33541</u>	- 0.016973961 ETH ↔ 29.96 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>33542</u>	- 0.016641136 ETH ③ 29.37 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>33556</u>	- 0.014108603 ETH ⊘ 24.90 USD	
<u>14</u>	33557	- 0.016922571 ETH ③ 29.87 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>33558</u>	- 0.016802513 ETH ③ 29.66 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>33564</u>	- 0.016980764 ETH ② 29.97 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>971323</u>	+ 0.041268600 ETH ⊘ 72.85 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.